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houseope
n SATURDAY & SUNDAY 2-4 pm

12 Jason Cres., Georgetown       
Host: Ian Dudgeon

Be The New Kid On The Block in this 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath home on a great street & close to the GO. Your neighbours will envy your picture perfect 
home & meticulous yard. Spacious front entry, living/dining room with hardwood & crown molding, updated kitchen with granite, pot lights & 
backsplash. Family room with wood burning fireplace & garden door walk out to large deck & yard. Upper level - 3 bdrms, master with ensuite & W/I 
closet. Lower level is done to the 'nines' - laminate flooring, French doors, pot lights, wet bar & gas f/p.  Gorgeous!
 $599,900.00             Georgetown               MLS#W2906262

Paradise Minutes to Town! Unique custom built home on a spectacular 3.87 acres! Exceptional kitchen with granite & high end appliances. Open 
concept family & eating area with hardwood, 3 season sun room with slate floor. Living/dining room combo with fireplace. Numerous walk outs to 

nddecks with breathtaking views of property. The 2  level has 3 generous bedrooms, master with luxurious semi ensuite bath & walk in, the remaining 
2 with hardwood. The lower level has a rec room with fireplace, walk out & 3-piece bath. Nature surrounds you!
$779,900.00 Rural Halton Hills (Glen Williams)                          MLS#W2926441

It's a No Brainer!!! You should check this home out!! Lovely 3+1 bedroom home with in-law/nanny suite & lots of parking on mature 59' x 100' 
lot. Walking distance to Go & downtown Georgetown. Nicely maintained with crown molding & sparkling hardwood in the living/dining room. 
Gorgeous maple kitchen with S/S appliances & backsplash. Hardwood in 3 bedrooms. Bright & spacious lower level with separate entrance, above 

thgrade windows, kitchen, 4  bedroom, 4-piece bath, utility area & storage. Ideal for teenagers, in-laws, nanny or the growing family.
$409,900.00                                             Georgetown                                                   MLS# W2927885

Does Size Matter? Deceptively large (approx. 2,300 sq.ft.) home is located on a mature, sought after crescent. Just a hop, skip & jump from the 
school. Renovated with ‘family’ in mind. Huge eat-in kitchen with granite, centre island & walk out to deck. All your friends will love the mud room - 
access to yard& basement. Spacious living dining rooms with hardwood. Upstairs, Master with 3 pc ensuite plus 3 generous bedrooms share reno’d 
4 pc bath. Finished basement with rec room, 2 pc & office. Perfect set up for home business - exceptional home & property!  
$524,900.00             Georgetown                    MLS#W2910640

houseope
n SATURDAY 2-4 pm

36 Ann St., Georgetown       
Host: Ray Chesher

Tall Trees furnish a screen of privacy & situated in the midst of this gorgeous (.8 acre) property is an updated bungalow that enjoys Natures' vista 
from every room! Bright rooms thru-out this 2+3 bdrm, 3 bath home. Eat-in kitchen, dining & family rm with fieldstone F/P, formal Living. Mstr 
bdrm w/sitting & ensuite. Bdrm 2 with pocket doors. Fantastic set up in the W/O bsmt – Rec Rm, office & bdrm plus a 2 bdrm, 1 bath inlaw/nanny 
suite. Triple car garage for all the toys. Extensive gardens & landscape lighting complete the setting! This glorious property can be yours. 
$799,900.00              Georgetown    MLS#NEW

houseope
n SATURDAY 2-4 pm

16 Willoughby Way, Georgetown       

Host: Ross Henderson

A Kodak Moment! Picture your family in this spotless 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath home! Living/dining combo with crown molding, gas f/p, pot lights & 
hardwood. Great work space in the kitchen with B/I MW & DW, breakfast bar overlooking eating area. W/O to tiered deck – perfect for summer 
entertaining. Mstr Bdrm with 4 pc ensuite & 2 W/I closets, 3 other bdrms share 4 pc bath. Bonus office/sitting area. Finished bsmt is perfect for big or 
small kids. Extra storage in laundry/utility room. Quiet friendly neighborhood with no thru traffic and well-kept homes – great area for kids! 
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